
Cumulative

Backlog to be Met

2006/07 390 267 -123 -123

2007/08 390 -73 -463 -586

2008/09 390 456 66 -520

2009/10 390 307 -83 -603

2010/11 390 309 -81 -684

2011/12 390 225 -165 -849

2012/13 320 112 -208 -1057

2013/14 320 84 -236 -1293

2014/15 325** 376 51 -1242

2015/16 309 528 219 -1023

Year Housing Requirement (According to 

Corresponding AMR)

Net Units Delivered (According 

to Corresponding AMR)

Residual Against 

Housing Requirement


